
 FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup Moguls   
 Jyväskylä, Finland  
 Feb 24, 2012 (Fri) (8341)    

          

 
 

Head Judge: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu 
Chief of Comp: KANNINEN,Timo 
T.D.: AUBRUNNER,Peter 
 
Judge 1(T&L): POHJAVIRTA,Pipsa 
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu 
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri 
Judge 4(Air): CARR,Martin 
Judge 5(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna 

 Course: Laajavuori 
 Length: 193 m 
 Width: 14 m 
 Pitch: 22 deg 
 Pace: Male = 19.89, Female = 23.53 
 
 
 

 
 

MALE MOGULS  FINAL 
   T&L-->             Air--> 
No Bib  Name               FIS#        Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L  J.4 J.5 Jumps   DofD   Airs    Judge  Time    Pts                   TOTAL 
=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === = ==== ===== ====  =================== 
 
  1 121 KIRAMO,Arttu       2201790     M  FIN     4.6   4.7   4.7   14.0  1.8 2.0   bPp         1.050    5.25     19.25    19.94     5.96  25.21 
                                                              2.2 2.3   10opB     1.450 
  2 120 VANHALA,Veli-Valt  2527654     M  FIN     4.5   4.5   4.5   13.5  2.1 2.0   7oA         1.240    5.06     18.56    19.02     6.52  25.08 
                                                             2.4 2.4     3          1.050 
  3 104 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237     M  FIN    4.3    4.7    4.6  13.6   2.2 2.3   bPp         1.050    5.33     18.93    19.66     6.13  25.06 

                                                             2.4 2.4  7opA        1.240 
  4 101 NAVILLOD,Mathieu   2485276     M  FRA  4.4   4.6    4.6   13.6   2.3 2.4    bL          1.050    5.12     18.72    20.05     5.90  24.62 
                                                             2.1 2.2   7oA         1.240 
  5 102 BURILLE,Arnaud     2526514     M  FRA  4.5    4.5    4.3   13.3  2.2 2.1    Lg          1.120    5.15     18.45    19.73     6.09  24.54 
                                                            2.2 2.1  7opB         1.280 
  6 103 EYRAUD,Theo        2484880    M  FRA 4.1    4.6   4.5   13.2  2.0 1.9   bPp          1.050    4.70     17.90   19.63     6.15    24.05 
                                                            2.2 2.1  7opA         1.240 
  7 137 ELOFSSON,Felix     2929411     M  SWE       4.2    4.2    4.2  12.6     2.1 2.2   7oB          1.280     5.00    17.60   20.44     5.66  23.26 
                                                             2.2 2.1   bPp          1.050 
  8 113 TADE,Marco          2527554     M  SUI  4.1   4.2    4.5  12.8  2.0 2.1  7opA         1.240     4.79    17.59   20.46     5.65  23.24 
                                                             2.2 2.1   bPp         1.050 
  9 143 SVENSSON,Ricky     2526686    M  SWE  4.2   4.2    4.4  12.8  1.9 2.0   7oA          1.240     4.67    17.47   20.94     5.36  22.83 
                                                             2.1 2.2   bPp         1.050 
 10 141 ERIKSSON,Emil      2528119   M  SWE  4.0    4.4    4.3  12.7  2.1 2.0  7opA         1.240     4.63     17.33   20.82     5.43  22.76 
                                                             2.1 1.9   bPp          1.050    
 11 127 NIEMINEN,Joni      2529368    M  FIN  4.2   4.4    4.5  13.1  2.0 2.0     3           1.050     4.46     17.56   21.50     5.02  22.58 
                                                             2.2 2.3    bL           1.050 
 12 124 SALONEN,Janne      2484684    M  FIN  3.8    4.2    3.9  11.9  2.1 2.2     3           1.050     4.61     16.51   20.29     5.75  22.26 
                                                             2.0 1.8  7opA        1.240 
 13 125 KANNINEN,Topi      2528239   M  FIN  3.7   3.9    4.0  11.6  2.0 1.9    bL           1.050    4.76     16.36   20.23     5.79  22.15 

                                                             2.2 2.2  7opA        1.240 
 14 122 PENTTALA,Olli      2528035    M  FIN  3.7    4.0    4.0  11.7  2.0 2.0  7opA         1.240     4.84    16.54   20.56     5.59  22.13 
                                                             2.2 2.3   bPp         1.050 
 15 123 KYLLÖNEN,Harri     2430271   M  FIN  3.9    4.1    4.0  12.0  1.6 1.7    bL          1.050    4.02     16.02   20.90     5.39  21.41 
                                                                1.9 1.8  7opA         1.240  
 16 138 ERIKSSON,Oskar     2528378   M  SWE  4.0   4.0    4.1  12.1  2.2 2.2     3          1.050    4.51      16.61   22.11    4.66  21.27 

                                                             2.1 2.1   bPp         1.050                                                         
                                                             
 Results from Qualification 
 
17 131 ANUFRIEV,Egor      2527789    M  RUS  4.1   4.3    3.8  12.2  2.0 2.2     3          1.050    3.88      16.08   21.90     4.78 20.86 
                                                             1.4 1.8   bPp       1.050 
18 142 WERSEN,Nils        2529490    M  SWE  3.9   3.9    3.9  11.7  2.1 2.2     3          1.050    4.36      16.06   22.10     4.66  20.72 
                                                             1.6 1.8  7opA       1.240 
19 126 MUSTONEN,Miska     2529787   M  FIN  3.9   4.0    3.6  11.5  1.8 1.8    bL         1.050     3.93     15.43   21.74      4.88  20.31 
                                                             1.7 1.6   7oA        1.240    
20 139 DELIV,David        2529412    M  SWE  3.3   3.7    3.7  10.7  2.4 2.3     3         1.050     4.77     15.47   22.00     4.72  20.19 
                                                             2.1 2.3   bPp        1.050 
21 114 FINNE,Johannes    2528248    M  NOR  3.5   3.9    3.5  10.9  1.8 2.0     3          1.050     3.84     14.74   21.78     4.85  19.59 
                                                             1.8 1.6     L          1.090 
22 133 CHUPA,Pavel        2527774    M  RUS  3.9    3.9    3.8  11.6  1.7 1.6     3          1.050     4.03     15.63   23.29     3.94  19.57 
                                                             2.1 2.3   bPp        1.050  
23 144 OLOFSSON,Alexande  2528115    M  SWE  4.0    3.7    3.8  11.5  1.5 1.3     3         1.050     2.98      14.48   21.85     4.81  19.29 
                                                            1.4 1.5   bPp        1.050  
24 115 FJOSE,Vegard       2526770    M  NOR  3.8    3.6    3.7  11.1  1.6 1.7    3G        1.130     3.75      14.85   23.43    3.86  18.71 
                                                             1.8 1.8   bPp       1.050 
25 140 AXELLIE,Anton      2530102    M  SWE  3.4    3.5    3.6  10.5  1.6 1.5     3         1.050     3.88     14.38   24.07     3.47  17.85 
                                                             2.0 2.1    fT         1.100 
26 119 MERKUSHEV,Ivan     2527787   M  RUS  3.6    3.9    3.5  11.0  1.2 1.1     3         1.050     2.99     13.99   24.50     3.21  17.20 
                                                               1.8 1.6    bT        1.050 
27 132 BELYYAEV,Egor      2520258    M  RUS  3.6   3.2    3.1   9.9  1.5 1.6     3         1.050     2.63     12.53   25.16     2.82  15.35 
                                                              .9 1.3   TTT        0.920 
28 129 HAATAJA,Henry      2528178   M  FIN  1.6    2.2    2.2   6.0  2.3 2.3     3         1.050     4.07     10.07   21.33     5.13  15.20 
                                                             1.2 1.4  7opB      1.280 
29 116 STABEKK,Joakim     2526981    M  NOR  1.8   1.2    2.0   5.0   2.1 2.2     3         1.050     2.25      7.25   21.88      4.79  12.04 



FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup Moguls
Jyväskylä, Finland

Feb 24, 2012 (Fri) () (8341)

Head Judge: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Chief of Comp: KANNINEN,Timo
T.D.: AUBRUNNER,Peter
Chief of Scoring: RISKU,Seppo
Judge 1(T&L): POHJAVIRTA,Pipsa
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri
Judge 4(Air): CARR,Martin
Judge 5(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna

Course: Laajavuori
Length: 193 m
Width: 14 m
Pitch: 22 deg
Pace: Male = 19.89, Female = 23.53
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)Moguls Qual 2402 Run 1   Run                       Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 7:10 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 7:10 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 7:10 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 7:10 pm
Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          Jyväskylä, Finland       FIS Freestyle Ski Eu                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== =====

1 120 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.5 4.4 4.5 13.4 2.0 2.1  7opA 1.240 5.05  18.45   19.45 6.26 24.711 120 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.5 4.4 4.5 13.4 2.0 2.1  7opA 1.240 5.05  18.45   19.45 6.26 24.711 120 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.5 4.4 4.5 13.4 2.0 2.1  7opA 1.240 5.05  18.45   19.45 6.26 24.711 120 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.5 4.4 4.5 13.4 2.0 2.1  7opA 1.240 5.05  18.45   19.45 6.26 24.71
2.3 2.5     3 1.0502.3 2.5     3 1.0502.3 2.5     3 1.0502.3 2.5     3 1.050

2 104 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 4.3 4.4 4.4 13.1 2.1 2.2   bPp 1.050 5.16  18.26   19.87 6.01 24.272 104 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 4.3 4.4 4.4 13.1 2.1 2.2   bPp 1.050 5.16  18.26   19.87 6.01 24.272 104 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 4.3 4.4 4.4 13.1 2.1 2.2   bPp 1.050 5.16  18.26   19.87 6.01 24.272 104 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 4.3 4.4 4.4 13.1 2.1 2.2   bPp 1.050 5.16  18.26   19.87 6.01 24.27
2.3 2.4  7opA 1.2402.3 2.4  7opA 1.2402.3 2.4  7opA 1.2402.3 2.4  7opA 1.240

3 121 KIRAMO,Arttu      2201790 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 1.9 1.9   bPp 1.050 4.59  18.19   19.96 5.95 24.143 121 KIRAMO,Arttu      2201790 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 1.9 1.9   bPp 1.050 4.59  18.19   19.96 5.95 24.143 121 KIRAMO,Arttu      2201790 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 1.9 1.9   bPp 1.050 4.59  18.19   19.96 5.95 24.143 121 KIRAMO,Arttu      2201790 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 1.9 1.9   bPp 1.050 4.59  18.19   19.96 5.95 24.14
2.0 2.2  7opA 1.2402.0 2.2  7opA 1.2402.0 2.2  7opA 1.2402.0 2.2  7opA 1.240

4 102 BURILLE,Arnaud    2526514 M  FRA 4.2 4.5 4.4 13.1 2.2 2.2     L 1.090 4.86  17.96   20.36 5.71 23.674 102 BURILLE,Arnaud    2526514 M  FRA 4.2 4.5 4.4 13.1 2.2 2.2     L 1.090 4.86  17.96   20.36 5.71 23.674 102 BURILLE,Arnaud    2526514 M  FRA 4.2 4.5 4.4 13.1 2.2 2.2     L 1.090 4.86  17.96   20.36 5.71 23.674 102 BURILLE,Arnaud    2526514 M  FRA 4.2 4.5 4.4 13.1 2.2 2.2     L 1.090 4.86  17.96   20.36 5.71 23.67
2.1 1.9  7opA 1.2402.1 1.9  7opA 1.2402.1 1.9  7opA 1.2402.1 1.9  7opA 1.240

5 143 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 4.2 4.3 4.6 13.1 1.9 1.8  7opB 1.280 4.62  17.72   20.74 5.48 23.205 143 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 4.2 4.3 4.6 13.1 1.9 1.8  7opB 1.280 4.62  17.72   20.74 5.48 23.205 143 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 4.2 4.3 4.6 13.1 1.9 1.8  7opB 1.280 4.62  17.72   20.74 5.48 23.205 143 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 4.2 4.3 4.6 13.1 1.9 1.8  7opB 1.280 4.62  17.72   20.74 5.48 23.20
2.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.050

6 124 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 3.9 4.1 4.0 12.0 2.5 2.5     3 1.050 5.28  17.28   20.29 5.75 23.036 124 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 3.9 4.1 4.0 12.0 2.5 2.5     3 1.050 5.28  17.28   20.29 5.75 23.036 124 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 3.9 4.1 4.0 12.0 2.5 2.5     3 1.050 5.28  17.28   20.29 5.75 23.036 124 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 3.9 4.1 4.0 12.0 2.5 2.5     3 1.050 5.28  17.28   20.29 5.75 23.03
2.1 2.2  7opA 1.2402.1 2.2  7opA 1.2402.1 2.2  7opA 1.2402.1 2.2  7opA 1.240

7 123 KYLLÖNEN,Harri    2430271 M  FIN 4.0 4.3 4.0 12.3 1.9 2.0    bL 1.050 4.52  16.82   20.19 5.81 22.637 123 KYLLÖNEN,Harri    2430271 M  FIN 4.0 4.3 4.0 12.3 1.9 2.0    bL 1.050 4.52  16.82   20.19 5.81 22.637 123 KYLLÖNEN,Harri    2430271 M  FIN 4.0 4.3 4.0 12.3 1.9 2.0    bL 1.050 4.52  16.82   20.19 5.81 22.637 123 KYLLÖNEN,Harri    2430271 M  FIN 4.0 4.3 4.0 12.3 1.9 2.0    bL 1.050 4.52  16.82   20.19 5.81 22.63
1.9 2.1  7opA 1.2401.9 2.1  7opA 1.2401.9 2.1  7opA 1.2401.9 2.1  7opA 1.240

8 113 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 4.0 4.0 4.4 12.4 2.1 2.2  7opA 1.240 4.86  17.26   21.06 5.29 22.558 113 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 4.0 4.0 4.4 12.4 2.1 2.2  7opA 1.240 4.86  17.26   21.06 5.29 22.558 113 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 4.0 4.0 4.4 12.4 2.1 2.2  7opA 1.240 4.86  17.26   21.06 5.29 22.558 113 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 4.0 4.0 4.4 12.4 2.1 2.2  7opA 1.240 4.86  17.26   21.06 5.29 22.55
2.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.050

9 103 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.1 4.2 4.3 12.6 1.8 2.0   bPp 1.050 4.22  16.82   20.58 5.58 22.409 103 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.1 4.2 4.3 12.6 1.8 2.0   bPp 1.050 4.22  16.82   20.58 5.58 22.409 103 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.1 4.2 4.3 12.6 1.8 2.0   bPp 1.050 4.22  16.82   20.58 5.58 22.409 103 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.1 4.2 4.3 12.6 1.8 2.0   bPp 1.050 4.22  16.82   20.58 5.58 22.40
1.9 1.7  7opA 1.2401.9 1.7  7opA 1.2401.9 1.7  7opA 1.2401.9 1.7  7opA 1.240

10 122 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7 1.7 1.7   7oA 1.240 4.35  17.05   21.49 5.03 22.0810 122 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7 1.7 1.7   7oA 1.240 4.35  17.05   21.49 5.03 22.0810 122 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7 1.7 1.7   7oA 1.240 4.35  17.05   21.49 5.03 22.0810 122 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7 1.7 1.7   7oA 1.240 4.35  17.05   21.49 5.03 22.08
2.2 2.1   bPp 1.0502.2 2.1   bPp 1.0502.2 2.1   bPp 1.0502.2 2.1   bPp 1.050

11 125 KANNINEN,Topi     2528239 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 4.2 12.3 1.7 2.0    bL 1.050 4.47  16.77   21.12 5.25 22.0211 125 KANNINEN,Topi     2528239 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 4.2 12.3 1.7 2.0    bL 1.050 4.47  16.77   21.12 5.25 22.0211 125 KANNINEN,Topi     2528239 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 4.2 12.3 1.7 2.0    bL 1.050 4.47  16.77   21.12 5.25 22.0211 125 KANNINEN,Topi     2528239 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 4.2 12.3 1.7 2.0    bL 1.050 4.47  16.77   21.12 5.25 22.02
1.9 2.2  7opA 1.2401.9 2.2  7opA 1.2401.9 2.2  7opA 1.2401.9 2.2  7opA 1.240

12 141 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 1.9 1.8   7oA 1.240 4.07  15.97   20.79 5.45 21.4212 141 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 1.9 1.8   7oA 1.240 4.07  15.97   20.79 5.45 21.4212 141 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 1.9 1.8   7oA 1.240 4.07  15.97   20.79 5.45 21.4212 141 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 1.9 1.8   7oA 1.240 4.07  15.97   20.79 5.45 21.42
1.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.050

13 137 ELOFSSON,Felix    2929411 M  SWE 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.0 2.2   7oB 1.280 4.57  15.97   20.89 5.39 21.3613 137 ELOFSSON,Felix    2929411 M  SWE 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.0 2.2   7oB 1.280 4.57  15.97   20.89 5.39 21.3613 137 ELOFSSON,Felix    2929411 M  SWE 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.0 2.2   7oB 1.280 4.57  15.97   20.89 5.39 21.3613 137 ELOFSSON,Felix    2929411 M  SWE 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.0 2.2   7oB 1.280 4.57  15.97   20.89 5.39 21.36
1.7 1.9   bPp 1.0501.7 1.9   bPp 1.0501.7 1.9   bPp 1.0501.7 1.9   bPp 1.050

14 138 ERIKSSON,Oskar    2528378 M  SWE 4.0 4.1 4.0 12.1 2.0 1.7     3 1.050 4.14  16.24   21.49 5.03 21.2714 138 ERIKSSON,Oskar    2528378 M  SWE 4.0 4.1 4.0 12.1 2.0 1.7     3 1.050 4.14  16.24   21.49 5.03 21.2714 138 ERIKSSON,Oskar    2528378 M  SWE 4.0 4.1 4.0 12.1 2.0 1.7     3 1.050 4.14  16.24   21.49 5.03 21.2714 138 ERIKSSON,Oskar    2528378 M  SWE 4.0 4.1 4.0 12.1 2.0 1.7     3 1.050 4.14  16.24   21.49 5.03 21.27
2.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.0502.1 2.1   bPp 1.050

15 101 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA 3.4 3.8 3.9 11.1 2.2 2.3    bL 1.050 4.52  15.62   20.61 5.56 21.1815 101 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA 3.4 3.8 3.9 11.1 2.2 2.3    bL 1.050 4.52  15.62   20.61 5.56 21.1815 101 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA 3.4 3.8 3.9 11.1 2.2 2.3    bL 1.050 4.52  15.62   20.61 5.56 21.1815 101 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA 3.4 3.8 3.9 11.1 2.2 2.3    bL 1.050 4.52  15.62   20.61 5.56 21.18
1.7 1.8   7oA 1.2401.7 1.8   7oA 1.2401.7 1.8   7oA 1.2401.7 1.8   7oA 1.240

16 127 NIEMINEN,Joni     2529368 M  FIN 4.0 3.8 4.1 11.9 1.9 1.9     3 1.050 4.08  15.98   21.42 5.07 21.0516 127 NIEMINEN,Joni     2529368 M  FIN 4.0 3.8 4.1 11.9 1.9 1.9     3 1.050 4.08  15.98   21.42 5.07 21.0516 127 NIEMINEN,Joni     2529368 M  FIN 4.0 3.8 4.1 11.9 1.9 1.9     3 1.050 4.08  15.98   21.42 5.07 21.0516 127 NIEMINEN,Joni     2529368 M  FIN 4.0 3.8 4.1 11.9 1.9 1.9     3 1.050 4.08  15.98   21.42 5.07 21.05
1.9 2.1    bL 1.0501.9 2.1    bL 1.0501.9 2.1    bL 1.0501.9 2.1    bL 1.050

17 131 ANUFRIEV,Egor     2527789 M  RUS 4.1 4.3 3.8 12.2 2.0 2.2     3 1.050 3.88  16.08   21.90 4.78 20.8617 131 ANUFRIEV,Egor     2527789 M  RUS 4.1 4.3 3.8 12.2 2.0 2.2     3 1.050 3.88  16.08   21.90 4.78 20.8617 131 ANUFRIEV,Egor     2527789 M  RUS 4.1 4.3 3.8 12.2 2.0 2.2     3 1.050 3.88  16.08   21.90 4.78 20.8617 131 ANUFRIEV,Egor     2527789 M  RUS 4.1 4.3 3.8 12.2 2.0 2.2     3 1.050 3.88  16.08   21.90 4.78 20.86
1.4 1.8   bPp 1.0501.4 1.8   bPp 1.0501.4 1.8   bPp 1.0501.4 1.8   bPp 1.050

18 142 WERSEN,Nils       2529490 M  SWE 3.9 3.9 3.9 11.7 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 4.36  16.06   22.10 4.66 20.7218 142 WERSEN,Nils       2529490 M  SWE 3.9 3.9 3.9 11.7 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 4.36  16.06   22.10 4.66 20.7218 142 WERSEN,Nils       2529490 M  SWE 3.9 3.9 3.9 11.7 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 4.36  16.06   22.10 4.66 20.7218 142 WERSEN,Nils       2529490 M  SWE 3.9 3.9 3.9 11.7 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 4.36  16.06   22.10 4.66 20.72
1.6 1.8  7opA 1.2401.6 1.8  7opA 1.2401.6 1.8  7opA 1.2401.6 1.8  7opA 1.240

19 126 MUSTONEN,Miska    2529787 M  FIN 3.9 4.0 3.6 11.5 1.8 1.8    bL 1.050 3.93  15.43   21.74 4.88 20.3119 126 MUSTONEN,Miska    2529787 M  FIN 3.9 4.0 3.6 11.5 1.8 1.8    bL 1.050 3.93  15.43   21.74 4.88 20.3119 126 MUSTONEN,Miska    2529787 M  FIN 3.9 4.0 3.6 11.5 1.8 1.8    bL 1.050 3.93  15.43   21.74 4.88 20.3119 126 MUSTONEN,Miska    2529787 M  FIN 3.9 4.0 3.6 11.5 1.8 1.8    bL 1.050 3.93  15.43   21.74 4.88 20.31
1.7 1.6   7oA 1.2401.7 1.6   7oA 1.2401.7 1.6   7oA 1.2401.7 1.6   7oA 1.240

20 139 DELIV,David       2529412 M  SWE 3.3 3.7 3.7 10.7 2.4 2.3     3 1.050 4.77  15.47   22.00 4.72 20.1920 139 DELIV,David       2529412 M  SWE 3.3 3.7 3.7 10.7 2.4 2.3     3 1.050 4.77  15.47   22.00 4.72 20.1920 139 DELIV,David       2529412 M  SWE 3.3 3.7 3.7 10.7 2.4 2.3     3 1.050 4.77  15.47   22.00 4.72 20.1920 139 DELIV,David       2529412 M  SWE 3.3 3.7 3.7 10.7 2.4 2.3     3 1.050 4.77  15.47   22.00 4.72 20.19
2.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.050

21 114 FINNE,Johannes    2528248 M  NOR 3.5 3.9 3.5 10.9 1.8 2.0     3 1.050 3.84  14.74   21.78 4.85 19.5921 114 FINNE,Johannes    2528248 M  NOR 3.5 3.9 3.5 10.9 1.8 2.0     3 1.050 3.84  14.74   21.78 4.85 19.5921 114 FINNE,Johannes    2528248 M  NOR 3.5 3.9 3.5 10.9 1.8 2.0     3 1.050 3.84  14.74   21.78 4.85 19.5921 114 FINNE,Johannes    2528248 M  NOR 3.5 3.9 3.5 10.9 1.8 2.0     3 1.050 3.84  14.74   21.78 4.85 19.59
1.8 1.6     L 1.0901.8 1.6     L 1.0901.8 1.6     L 1.0901.8 1.6     L 1.090

22 133 CHUPA,Pavel       2527774 M  RUS 3.9 3.9 3.8 11.6 1.7 1.6     3 1.050 4.03  15.63   23.29 3.94 19.5722 133 CHUPA,Pavel       2527774 M  RUS 3.9 3.9 3.8 11.6 1.7 1.6     3 1.050 4.03  15.63   23.29 3.94 19.5722 133 CHUPA,Pavel       2527774 M  RUS 3.9 3.9 3.8 11.6 1.7 1.6     3 1.050 4.03  15.63   23.29 3.94 19.5722 133 CHUPA,Pavel       2527774 M  RUS 3.9 3.9 3.8 11.6 1.7 1.6     3 1.050 4.03  15.63   23.29 3.94 19.57
2.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.0502.1 2.3   bPp 1.050

23 144 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 4.0 3.7 3.8 11.5 1.5 1.3     3 1.050 2.98  14.48   21.85 4.81 19.2923 144 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 4.0 3.7 3.8 11.5 1.5 1.3     3 1.050 2.98  14.48   21.85 4.81 19.2923 144 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 4.0 3.7 3.8 11.5 1.5 1.3     3 1.050 2.98  14.48   21.85 4.81 19.2923 144 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 4.0 3.7 3.8 11.5 1.5 1.3     3 1.050 2.98  14.48   21.85 4.81 19.29
1.4 1.5   bPp 1.0501.4 1.5   bPp 1.0501.4 1.5   bPp 1.0501.4 1.5   bPp 1.050

24 115 FJOSE,Vegard      2526770 M  NOR 3.8 3.6 3.7 11.1 1.6 1.7    3G 1.130 3.75  14.85   23.43 3.86 18.7124 115 FJOSE,Vegard      2526770 M  NOR 3.8 3.6 3.7 11.1 1.6 1.7    3G 1.130 3.75  14.85   23.43 3.86 18.7124 115 FJOSE,Vegard      2526770 M  NOR 3.8 3.6 3.7 11.1 1.6 1.7    3G 1.130 3.75  14.85   23.43 3.86 18.7124 115 FJOSE,Vegard      2526770 M  NOR 3.8 3.6 3.7 11.1 1.6 1.7    3G 1.130 3.75  14.85   23.43 3.86 18.71
1.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.050

25 140 AXELLIE,Anton     2530102 M  SWE 3.4 3.5 3.6 10.5 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.88  14.38   24.07 3.47 17.8525 140 AXELLIE,Anton     2530102 M  SWE 3.4 3.5 3.6 10.5 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.88  14.38   24.07 3.47 17.8525 140 AXELLIE,Anton     2530102 M  SWE 3.4 3.5 3.6 10.5 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.88  14.38   24.07 3.47 17.8525 140 AXELLIE,Anton     2530102 M  SWE 3.4 3.5 3.6 10.5 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.88  14.38   24.07 3.47 17.85
2.0 2.1    fT 1.1002.0 2.1    fT 1.1002.0 2.1    fT 1.1002.0 2.1    fT 1.100

26 119 MERKUSHEV,Ivan    2527787 M  RUS 3.6 3.9 3.5 11.0 1.2 1.1     3 1.050 2.99  13.99   24.50 3.21 17.2026 119 MERKUSHEV,Ivan    2527787 M  RUS 3.6 3.9 3.5 11.0 1.2 1.1     3 1.050 2.99  13.99   24.50 3.21 17.2026 119 MERKUSHEV,Ivan    2527787 M  RUS 3.6 3.9 3.5 11.0 1.2 1.1     3 1.050 2.99  13.99   24.50 3.21 17.2026 119 MERKUSHEV,Ivan    2527787 M  RUS 3.6 3.9 3.5 11.0 1.2 1.1     3 1.050 2.99  13.99   24.50 3.21 17.20
1.8 1.6    bT 1.0501.8 1.6    bT 1.0501.8 1.6    bT 1.0501.8 1.6    bT 1.050

27 132 BELYYAEV,Egor     2520258 M  RUS 3.6 3.2 3.1  9.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.63  12.53   25.16 2.82 15.3527 132 BELYYAEV,Egor     2520258 M  RUS 3.6 3.2 3.1  9.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.63  12.53   25.16 2.82 15.3527 132 BELYYAEV,Egor     2520258 M  RUS 3.6 3.2 3.1  9.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.63  12.53   25.16 2.82 15.3527 132 BELYYAEV,Egor     2520258 M  RUS 3.6 3.2 3.1  9.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.63  12.53   25.16 2.82 15.35
.9 1.3   TTT 0.920.9 1.3   TTT 0.920.9 1.3   TTT 0.920.9 1.3   TTT 0.920

28 129 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 1.6 2.2 2.2  6.0 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.07  10.07   21.33 5.13 15.2028 129 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 1.6 2.2 2.2  6.0 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.07  10.07   21.33 5.13 15.2028 129 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 1.6 2.2 2.2  6.0 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.07  10.07   21.33 5.13 15.2028 129 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 1.6 2.2 2.2  6.0 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.07  10.07   21.33 5.13 15.20
1.2 1.4  7opB 1.2801.2 1.4  7opB 1.2801.2 1.4  7opB 1.2801.2 1.4  7opB 1.280

29 116 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 1.8 1.2 2.0  5.0 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 2.25   7.25   21.88 4.79 12.0429 116 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 1.8 1.2 2.0  5.0 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 2.25   7.25   21.88 4.79 12.0429 116 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 1.8 1.2 2.0  5.0 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 2.25   7.25   21.88 4.79 12.0429 116 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 1.8 1.2 2.0  5.0 2.1 2.2     3 1.050 2.25   7.25   21.88 4.79 12.04
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53Male   = 19.89, Female = 23.53

Winfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, ElimWinfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=813 @ 7:11p(12-2-23), M, Elim
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